Open Frame Power Supply
From The World’s No.1 Power Supply Company
October 2018
Open Frame Power Supply
Product Introduction
PJ
PJB
•	 Universal AC input voltage range
•	 Power Boost of 200% for 10 seconds
•	 High PF > 0.97
•	 Low Inrush Current / Low Leakage Current
•	 Conformal coating on PCBAs to protect against common dust and chemical pollutants
•	 Versatile configuration options: Open Frame, L Frame, Enclosed
•	 Remote ON/OFF option for selected models
•	 Universal AC input voltage range
•	 High PF > 0.97 (for 50W and above)
•	 Low Inrush Current / Low Leakage Current
•	 Conformal coating on PCBAs to protect against common dust and chemical pollutants
•	 Versatile configuration options: Open Frame, L Frame, Enclosed
•	 Remote ON/OFF option for selected models
•	 Long life capacitors
AR
AR
IT Industry General
IT Industry GeneralLED
Signage
PJT
•	 Universal AC input voltage range
•	 Standard industrial footprint
•	 Low Leakage Current
•	 Convection cooled operating temperature range from -10°C to +70°C
•	 High MTBF > 700,000 hrs as per Telcordia SR-332
•	 Multiple connector sources options (JWT, JST, Molex)
AR
IT Industry Household General
PJU
•	 Universal AC Input voltage range
•	 Zero switch over time from loss of AC to battery operation
•	 Protection against reverse polarity battery connection
•	 Built-in diagnostic monitoring for AC OK and Battery Low status
•	 Overvoltage / Overcurrent / Over Temperature / Short Circuit Protections
•	 Built-in over current and short circuit protection in Buffering (battery discharging) mode
operation
Download DeltaPSU AR app from the App Store or Google Play.
Scan product image with the           logo to view the 3D product simulation.AR
IT Industry General
AR
PJH
•	 Household appliance approval for pollution degree 3 to IEC/EN 60335-1,
IEC/EN 61558-1 and IEC/EN 61558-2-16
•	 Avaliable for Class I or Class II (double isolation)
configuration with universal AC input voltage range
•	 300W with fan cooled and up to 240W convection cooled
•	 Standard industrial footprint of 3” X 5”
•	 Built-in active PFC, remote ON/OFF, remote sense, power good signal
•	 No load input power consumption <0.5W and low earth leakage current <0.75mA
•	 Extreme low temperature cld start at -40°C
AR
IT Industry Household General
Open Frame Power Supply
Product List
PJ – V W   A
Open Frame Output Voltage Output Power Product Type
C - Enclosed
L - L Frame 1)
B - Open Frame 1)
Remote ON/OFF Function
N - No Remote ON/OFF
R - With Remote ON/OFF 2)
Delta Standard
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
Series Model Name PFC
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power
Input Voltage
Range
 Dimensions (L x W x H)
Open Frame Enclosed
PJT PJT-12V40WBA 12V 3.33A 40W 90-264Vac 76.2 x 50.8 x 22.9 mm (3.00" x 2.00" x 0.90")
PJT-12V65WBA 5.0A 60W 101.6 x 50.8 x 30 mm (4.00" x 2.00" x 1.18")
PJT-12V100WBA • 8.33A 100W 127 x 76.2 x 31 mm (5.00" x 3.00" x 1.22")
PJT-12V100WBB 6.67A A)
8.33A B)
80W A)
100W B)
101.6 x 50.8 x 31.8 mm (4.00" x 2.00" x 1.25")
PJT-15V40WBA 15V 2.67A 40W 90-264Vac 76.2 x 50.8 x 22.9 mm (3.00" x 2.00" x 0.90")
PJT-15V65WBA 4.2A 63W 101.6 x 50.8 x 30 mm (4.00" x 2.00" x 1.18")
PJT-15V100WBA • 6.67A 100W 127 x 76.2 x 31 mm (5.00" x 3.00" x 1.22")
PJT-15V100WBB 5.33A A)
6.67A B)
80W A)
100W B)
101.6 x 50.8 x 31.8 mm (4.00" x 2.00" x 1.25")
PJT-18V40WBA 18V 2.22A 40W 90-264Vac 76.2 x 50.8 x 22.9 mm (3.00" x 2.00" x 0.90")
PJT-18V65WBA 3.61A 65W 101.6 x 50.8 x 30 mm (4.00" x 2.00" x 1.18")
PJT-18V100WBA • 5.55A 100W 127 x 76.2 x 31 mm (5.00" x 3.00" x 1.22")
PJT-18V100WBB 4.44A A)
5.55A B)
80W A)
100W B)
101.6 x 50.8 x 31.8 mm (4.00" x 2.00" x 1.25")
PJT-24V40WBA 24V 1.66A 40W 90-264Vac 76.2 x 50.8 x 22.9 mm (3.00" x 2.00" x 0.90")
PJT-24V65WBA 2.71A 65W 101.6 x 50.8 x 30 mm (4.00" x 2.00" x 1.18")
PJT-24V100WBA • 4.17A 100W 127 x 76.2 x 31 mm (5.00" x 3.00" x 1.22")
PJT-24V100WBB 3.33A A)
4.17A B)
80W A)
100W B)
101.6 x 50.8 x 31.8 mm (4.00" x 2.00" x 1.25")
PJT-27V150WBNA • V1: 27V
VSB: 12V
V1: 5.55A
VSB: 0.50A
155.85W 85-264Vac 127 x 76.2 x 36.5 mm (5.00" x 3.00" x 1.44")
PJ PJ-5V15WNA 5V 3.0A 15W 85-264Vac 87.5 x 50 x 22 mm (3.44" x 1.97" x 0.87") 107.5 x 60 x 32 mm (4.23" x 2.36" x 1.26")
PJ-12V15WNA 12V 1.3A 15W 85-264Vac 87.5 x 50 x 22 mm (3.44" x 1.97" x 0.87") 107.5 x 60 x 32 mm (4.23" x 2.36" x 1.26")
PJ-12V30WNA 2.5A 30W 105 x 50 x 25.6 mm (4.13" x 1.97" x 1.01") 125 x 60 x 36 mm (4.92" x 2.36" x 1.42")
PJ-12V50WNA • 4.3A 50W 132 x 50 x 26.6 mm (5.20" x 1.97" x 1.05") 162 x 60 x 36 mm (6.38" x 2.36" x 1.42")
PJ-12V100WA • 8.5A 100W 155 x 62 x 33.5 mm (6.10" x 2.44" x 1.32") 185 x 72 x 45 mm (7.28" x 2.83" x 1.77")
PJ-12V150WA • 12.5A 150W 160 x 75 x 37 mm (6.30" x 2.95" x 1.46") 188 x 85 x 47 mm (7.40" x 3.35" x 1.85")
PJ-24V30WNA 24V 1.25A 30W 85-264Vac 105 x 50 x 25.6 mm (4.13" x 1.97" x 1.01") 125 x 60 x 36 mm (4.92" x 2.36" x 1.42")
PJ-24V50WNA • 2.1A 50W 132 x 50 x 26.6 mm (5.20" x 1.97" x 1.05") 162 x 60 x 36 mm (6.38" x 2.36" x 1.42")
PJ-24V100WA • 4.3A 100W 155 x 62 x 33.5 mm (6.10" x 2.44" x 1.32") 185 x 72 x 45 mm (7.28" x 2.83" x 1.77")
PJ-24V150WA • 6.3A 150W 160 x 75 x 37 mm (6.30" x 2.95" x 1.46") 188 x 85 x 47 mm (7.40" x 3.35" x 1.85")
PJ-48V50WNA • 48V 1.1A 50W 85-264Vac 132 x 50 x 26.6 mm (5.20" x 1.97" x 1.05") 162 x 60 x 36 mm (6.38" x 2.36" x 1.42")
Model Numbering
PJ T – V W   
Open Frame Product Series
T - ITE Application
Series
Output Voltage Output Power Package Type
B - Open Frame
A - Family Code
B - Family Code
N - No Remote ON/OFF
Connector Type
A - JST connector
B - Molex connector 1)
C - JWT connector 1)
1) Options
2) Options for 150W and above
A) Convection
B) Forced Air
Series Model Name PFC
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power
Input Voltage
Range
 Dimensions (L x W x H)
Open Frame Enclosed
PJB PJB-24V100WA • 24V 4.3A 100W 85-264Vac 155 x 62 x 33.5 mm (6.10" x 2.44" x 1.32") 185 x 72 x 45 mm (7.28" x 2.83" x 1.77")
PJB-24V150WA • 6.3A 150W 160 x 75 x 37 mm (6.30" x 2.95" x 1.46") 188 x 85 x 47 mm (7.40" x 3.35" x 1.85")
PJB-24V240WA • 10.0A 240W 180 x 84 x 42 mm (7.09" x 3.31" x 1.65") 212 x 98 x 59 mm (8.35" x 3.86" x 2.32")
PJH PJH-24V300WBB • V1: 24V
VSB: 5V
V1 :12.5A
VSB: 1.2A
300W 90-264Vac
127 x 76.2 x 31.7 mm (5.00" x 3.00" x 1.25")
PJH-24V300WBC • V1: 24V
VSB: 12V
V1:12.5A
VSB: 0.5A
300W 90-264Vac
127 x 76.2 x 31.7 mm (5.00" x 3.00" x 1.25")
PJH-36V300WBB • V1: 36V
VSB: 5V
V1:8.33A
VSB: 1.2A
300W 90-264Vac
127 x 76.2 x 31.7 mm (5.00" x 3.00" x 1.25")
PJH-36V300WBC • V1: 36V
VSB: 12V
V1:8.33A
VSB: 0.5A
300W 90-264Vac
127 x 76.2 x 31.7 mm (5.00" x 3.00" x 1.25")
PJU PJU-13V60WA V1:13.8V
B+:13.6V
V1:3.9A
B+: 0.4A
60W 90-264Vac 101.6 x 50.8 x 30.6 mm (4.00" x 2.00" x 1.20") 103.4 x 62 x 37 mm (4.07" x 2.44" x 1.46")
PJU-13V60WB 60W 101.6 x 50.8 x 30.6 mm (4.00" x 2.00" x 1.20") 103.4 x 62 x 37 mm (4.07" x 2.44" x 1.46")
PJU-27V60WA • V1:27.6V
B+:27.4V
V1:1.75A
B+: 0.4A
60W 90-264Vac 101.6 x 50.8 x 30.6 mm (4.00" x 2.00" x 1.20") 103.4 x 62 x 37 mm (4.07" x 2.44" x 1.46")
PJU-27V60WB • 60W 101.6 x 50.8 x 30.6 mm (4.00" x 2.00" x 1.20") 103.4 x 62 x 37 mm (4.07" x 2.44" x 1.46")
To learn more about open frame power supply,
please visit our website.
PJ B – V W   A
Open Frame Product Series
B - Power Boost
Series
Output Voltage Output Power Package Type
C - Enclosed
L - L Frame 1)
B - Open Frame 1)
Remote ON/OFF Function
N - No Remote ON/OFF
R - With Remote ON/OFF 1)
Delta Standard
Model Numbering
1) Options
PJ U – V W   
Open Frame Product Series
U - With DC-UPS
Function
Output Voltage Output Power Package Type
C - Enclosed
L - L Frame 1)
B - Open Frame 1)
Signal
A - Without Signal
B - With Signal
Connector Type
A - JST connector
B - Molex connector 1)
C - JWT connector 1)
PJ H – V W   
Open Frame Product Series
H - Household
Series
Output Voltage Output Power Package Type
B - Open Frame 1)
Voltage Standby
B - 5V
C - 12V
Connector Type
A - JST connector
B - Molex connector 1)
C - JWT connector 1)
Authorized Distributor:
© 2018 Delta Electronics (Thailand) PCL. All Rights Reserved.
www.DeltaPSU.com  |  info@deltapsu.com
October 2018 - All information and specifications are subjected to change without prior notice.
ASIA
Delta Electronics, Inc.
3 Tungyuan Road, Chungli Industrial Zone,
Taoyuan County 32063, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel:	 +886 3  452 6107
Fax:	 +886 3  434 3617
Delta Electronics (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
Headquarters
No. 182 Minyu Road, Pudong,
Shanghai, P.R.C. 201209
Tel:	 +86 21 68723988
Fax:	 +86 21 68723996
Delta Electronics (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
Beijing Branch
No. 7 Building, 6th Courtyard, Beichen East Rd.,
Chaoyang Dist., Beijing, P.R.C. 100105
Tel:	 +86 10 82253225
Fax:	 +86 10 82251360
Delta Electronics (Thailand) PCL.
909 Soi 9, Moo 4, Bangpoo Industrial Estate
(E.P.Z.), Pattana 1 Rd., T. Phrakasa, A. Muang,
Samutprakarn 10280, Thailand
Tel: 	 +662 709 2800
Fax:	 +662 709 2827
Delta India Electronics Pvt. Ltd.
Plot No. 43, Sector - 35, HSIIDC,
Gurgaon, Haryana 122001
Tel:	 +91 124 4874900
	 +91 124 4169040
Fax:	 +91 124 4874945
Delta Electronics (Japan), Inc.
2-1-14 Shibadaimon, Minato-Ku,
Tokyo, 105-0012, Japan
Tel:	 +81 3 5733 1155
Fax:	 +81 3 5733 1255
Delta Electronics (Korea), Inc.
1511, Byucksan Digital Valley 6-Cha,
Gasan-dong, Geumcheon-gu,
Seoul, 153-704, Korea
Tel:	 +82 2 515 5303
	 +82 2 515 5305
Fax:	 +82 2 515 5302
NORTH AMERICA
Delta Products Corporation
North American Headquarters
46101 Fremont Blvd.
Fremont, CA 94538, U.S.A.
Tel: 	 +1 510 668 5100
CENTRAL AND SOUTH AMERICA
Delta Greentech (Brasil) S.A.
Rua Itapeva, 26 - 3º, andar Edificio Itapeva,
One - Bela Vista 01332-000 - São Paulo - SP -
Brasil
Tel: 	 +55 11 3568 3850
Fax: 	 +55 11 3568 3865
Delta Electronics International Mexico,
S.A. de C.V.
Via Dr. Gustavo Baz No. 2160,
Fracc. Ind. La Loma, Tlalnepantla de Baz,
Estado de México, 54060, Mexico
Tel: 	 +52 55 2628 3015
EUROPE
Delta Electronics (Netherlands) B.V.
EMEA Headquarters
Zandsteen 15
2132 MZ Hoofddorp, The Netherlands
Tel: 	 +31 20 655 0975
Fax: 	 +31 20 655 0999
De Witbogt 20
5652 AG Eindhoven, The Netherlands
Tel:	 +31 40 800 3878
Fax:	 +31 40 800 3898